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| ndividual (Championship)

Round Style  Gender
Portsmouth
Compound
Gent
Lady
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Name

Alistair Whittingham
Matt Price

Jack Kagiso Pearson
Chris Millar

Alex Nolan

Michael Ward
Ronnie Taylor
Andreas Fidjeland
Dave Cox

Matthew Thornton
Chris Goodman
Malcolm Rees
Simon Haugh

Mark Gascoyne
Alan Chan

Rob Cottrell

John Kennedy

Dan Parnham

Tom Randall

Gemma Breese

Hannah Walton
Marianne Overby Tenoe
Kirsty Sutton

Kim Carswell

Club

Edinburgh

Nottingham Trent

West of England
Edinburgh

Warwick

York

Robert Gordon

Imperial College London
York

Loughborough
Nottingham

UW Swansea
Edinburgh
Loughborough
Edinburgh

Imperial College London
Loughborough

York

Bradford

Bradford College
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Bradford

UW Swansea

Score Hits Golds

586
573
561
561
555
553
552
551
551
550
549
547
544
541
535
530
530
521
505

561
556
552
399
310

60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
58
56

46
33
21
31
17
15
16
17
12
15
17
14
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Round
Portsmouth

Style  Gender
Recurve
Gent
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Name

Tim Mundon

Jon Paradi

Peter J. Walker
Tom Duncan
Sebastian Tsakok
Andrew Callaway
Andy Tan

James Keogh
Vincent Tse
Dave Herbert
David Wilson
Martin Russell
Alistair Whittingham
Andrew Ash

Matthew Nowicki
Thomas Kemp

Dominic Rebelo
David Lange
Andrew Noyce
Tom Bourne
Paul Stark

Dan Parnham
Geoff Hyett

Ben Leighton
lan Caulfield
James Wickens
Glyn Ball
Christopher Buckingham
John Bengtsson
Charles Manville
Alex Green
Chris Goodman
Alastair Wilson
Tim Chadwick
CK Goh

Tim Northover
James Mitchell
Ryan Lewis
Tsuyoshi Maeda
Tom Gurling
Dominik Schindler
Shaun D'Souza
James Thatcher
Matt Harris
Martin Shaw
Stephen Wain
Richard Andrews
Michael Ward
Philip Li

David Walton
Matthew McConville
lan Pilkington
Liam Molley
Andrew Rogers
Edward Rial
Paul Baxter
Paul Newnham
Will Pollitt

Mark Rosel

Club

Edinburgh
Brunel West London

Anglia Polytechnic University

York

Imperial College London
Bournemouth

Exeter

Cambridge
Southampton

Liverpool

Imperial College London
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

York

Edinburgh
Warwick

University of London Union
Edinburgh
Loughborough
Loughborough

Imperial College London
York

Oxford

Durham

Cambridge

York

Edinburgh

Oxford

Edinburgh

Warwick

Sheffield Hallam
Nottingham

UW Bangor

Lancaster

Nottingham

Cambridge
Loughborough

York

Southampton

Bradford

Cambridge

Imperial College London
Imperial College London
Imperial College London
Lancaster

Lancaster

UW Swansea

York

Loughborough

Brunel West London
Liverpool
Loughborough

Durham

Bradford

Birmingham
Nottingham

Bradford

Warwick

Oxford

583
579
574
574
570
567
566
563
563
562
562
561
555
555

554
553

551
549
546
545
536
536
536
535
535
532
532
531
531
530
530
528
527
525
525
524
524
523
522
522
522
521
520
518
517
515
514
513
511
511
510
510
508
506
505
505
505
503
503

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Score Hits Golds

44
44
38
38
35
35
32
32
32
33
31
32
30
28

24
24

24
24
24
24
21
21
16
23
20
17
21
20
17
17
16
20
20
16
12
15
15
16
15
13
13
12
15
13
12
10
12
16
14
10
14
12

14
17
10



Round

Style

Gender

60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Name

Julian MacCormac
Alan Stubbings
Dave Cox

Tim Ware

Peter Long
Adam Stones

Stuart Guarniere
William Lai

lan Golightly
Oliver Ward

Aaron Long

Mark Foster
Vincent Jones

Mike Wittin
Nicholas Fisher
Owen Pleasance
David Cox

Peter Hollick
Jonathan Salisbury
Steven Harte
James Wheeler
Nicholas Taylor
Stephen Hill

Adam Caley

Barry Cook

Ross Wilson
Michaelo Martinicca
Mark Baggott
George Dimitriadis
Andy Chileboun
Jon Shaw

Jon Shimmin
Edward Rose
Mark Twibell

Mark Seale

Chris Yau

Chris Folkerd
Wing Shing
Jonathan Richardson
Sebastian Rock
Edwin Lee

Mike Hale

Paul Morris
Thomas Magill
Matthew Baker
Gareth Powell
Nicholas Lee
Stephen Kerridge
Nicholas Ripley
David Carroll
Tham Wing Cheong
Paul Fryer

Phil Clark

Tarang Katira
Peter Norton

Martin Goodfellow
Robert Morley
Matt Tilling

Ted Hull

Edward Tyson
Gareth Brace
Jamie Tyson

Club

Leeds
Loughborough
York

Warwick

Heriot-Watt
Heriot-Watt

Warwick
Nottingham

UW Bangor
Birmingham

Brunel West London
Southampton
Heriot-Watt
Warwick

Bath

UW Bangor
Sheffield

Sheffield
Birmingham

Keele

Exeter

Cambridge
Nottingham
Heriot-Watt
Cambridge
Loughborough
Leeds

UW Swansea
Leeds

Warwick

Warwick

Bradford

Leeds

Sheffield

UW Bangor

Imperial College London
Brunel West London
York

Cambridge

Exeter

Birmingham
Birmingham
Bradford

Bath

Loughborough
Cambridge
Nottingham

Bath

Bath

Imperial College London
Lancaster

Brunel West London
Liverpool

Cambridge
York

York

Leeds

Warwick

Brunel West London
Nottingham

Bath

Liverpool

Score Hits Golds

502
501
500
498

498
495

494
490
489
489
489
488
485
484
484
482
480
476
476
471
470
470
470
467
467
465
463
460
458
457
457
454
453
448
444
442
442
439
437
436
433
431
430
426
422
419
418
417
413
410
401
399
398

397
395

375
365
361
354
349
347
343

60
60
60
60

59
60

60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
56
60

59
60

58
58
53
60
57
58
58

10
13
10
12

9
9

11
12
14
11
12
11

7

9

6
12
10
12

6
13
12
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Round

StyleGender

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Richard Thompson
Robert Jacob
Adam Herrick
James Smith

Miles Bailey

Nick Soucek
James Davies
Ayotunde Adebanjo
Owen Roberts
Corwin Wright
Daniel Clements
Mike Snowden
Matthew Hollister
Simon Fox

Name

Leeds
Liverpool
York
Sheffield
Leeds

Exeter
Durham
Liverpool

UW Swansea
Durham
Sheffield
Warwick
York

Brunel West London

ClubScore Hits Golds

338
338
334
312
280
269
266
265
254
247
189
162
129

90

57
57
49
55
49
44
52
49
49
44
a7
37
31
23
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Round

Style

Gender

Lady
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Name

Marietta Scott
Lorna Provan
Claudine Jennings
Clare Hooley

Lisa Crumpling
Mati Lang

Leo Lang

Naomi Faulkner
Pamela Custance-Baker
Antje Frotscher
Veronica Bray
Jenny Wise
Eloise Fowler
Louise Colville
Emma Downie
Rebecca Gridley
Alison Walters
Angela Ko

Sarah Kerr

Alicia Kern

Louise Beckingham
Katherine Farnell
Catherine Roberts
Catherine Lowden

Laura White
Miyuki Jimura

Sara Kopra
Shelley Hurst
Laurel Bowker
Catherine Maynard
Natalie Hall

Laura Denney
Sally Metcalf

Kay Marsland
Anna Kibler
Rebecca Senior
Nadezda Novakovic
Catherine Lamin
Catherine Hurst
Jenny Green
Rhianna Rawlins
Sally Goudge

Julie Holliday

Nikki Giles

Sarah Binley

Kate Todd

Claire Bennett
Fiona Sharp
Rachel Turvey
Kelly Burns

Laura Kinsella
Donna Toms

Kate Nixon

Claire Shipley
Sophie Hughes
Elizabeth York
Julinana Urdall
Cornelia Theunessen
Elizabeth Carpenter
Isobel Bloomer

Club

Manchester

Heriot-Watt

Edinburgh

Cambridge

Loughborough

University of London Union
University of London Union
Leeds Metropolitan
Cambridge

Oxford

University of London Union
Lancaster

Imperial College London
Exeter

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Warwick

Imperial College London
UW Bangor

Lancaster

Nottingham

Birmingham

Oxford

Durham

Sheffield
Oxford

Lancaster
Bradford
Liverpool
Southampton
Durham
Oxford
Bradford
Liverpool
Loughborough
York
Cambridge
Birmingham
Warwick
Lancaster
Exeter

Bath
Liverpool
Birmingham
Plymouth
York

Imperial College London
Warwick
Oxford

UW Bangor
Nottingham
UW Swansea
Bradford
Southampton
Brunel West London
UW Bangor
Oxford

UW Bangor
Birmingham
Sheffield

Score Hits Golds

574 60 37
561 60 27
561 60 26
560 60 28
555 60 24
554 60 22
553 60 28
536 60 20
530 60 17
529 60 19
526 60 16
525 60 14
523 60 15
519 60 15
513 59 15
511 60 12
509 60 11
507 60 11
496 60 11
492 60 10
489 60 11
486 60 6
483 60 9
482 60 7
481 60 9
477 60 6
473 60 7
468 59 12
465 60 10
464 60 8
462 60 20
459 60 3
459 58 8
458 60 5
458 59 7
453 60 7
448 60 8
448 60 6
447 60 8
447 60 7
446 60 5
440 58 6
416 60 5
412 60 5
410 60 6
410 60 4
409 59 7
401 60 2
399 58 3
397 57 3
391 58 5
381 59 4
370 57 2
361 60 2
358 59 5
356 58 2
327 59 3
326 57 1
323 57 0
281 49 2



Round Style  Gender Name Club Score Hits Golds

61  Jennifer Brewer Wolverhampton 260 47 3
62  Catherine Binley UW Swansea 187 42
63  Paula Drury UW Swansea 121 30 0
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Team (Championship)

l Edinburgh

2 York

Tim Mundon
Claudine Jennings
Martin Russell

Stuart Horswell

Tom Duncan
Andrew Ash
Dan Parnham
James Wickens

3 Imperial College London

Sebastian Tsakok
David Wilson
Paul Stark

Eloise Fowler

4 Cambridge

James Keogh
Clare Hooley
lan Caulfield

Pamela Custance-Baker

5 University of London Union

Mati Lang
Leo Lang
Dominic Rebelo

Veronica Bray

6 Loughborough

Lisa Crumpling
Andrew Noyce
Tom Bourne

James Mitchell

Score

2261
583
561
561
556

2197
574
555
536
532

2191
570
562
536
523

2188
563
560
535
530

2184
554
553
551
526

2170
555
546
545
524

Hits

240

240

240

239

240

240

Golds

131

104

102

97

90

87



Score

7 Oxford 2099
Geoff Hyett 536

Christopher Buckingham 531

Antje Frotscher 529

Mark Rosel 503

8 Warwick 2095
Thomas Kemp 553

Charles Manville 530

Alison Walters 509

Will Pollitt 503

9 Lancaster 2082
Jenny Wise 525

Tim Chadwick 525

Martin Shaw 517

Stephen Wain 515

10 Southampton 2069
Vincent Tse 563

Tsuyoshi Maeda 522

Vassiliki Karzi 496

Mark Foster 488

11 Heriot-Watt 2063
Lorna Provan 561

Marek Zenka 509

Peter Long 498

Adam Stones 495

12 Brunel West London 2054
Jon Paradi 579

David Walton 511

Aaron Long 489

William Lau 475

Hits

240

240

240

235

238

239

Golds

62

61

52

83

62

72



13

14

15

16

17

18

Nottingham

Liverpool

Durham

Bradford

Exeter

Chris Goodman
CK Goh
Paul Baxter

William Lai

Dave Herbert

Matthew McConville

Liam Craddock

Laurel Bowker

Ben Leighton
Liam Molley
Anna Brietbart

Steven Brewer

Tom Gurling
Andrew Rogers

Paul Newnham

Richard Osbourne

Andy Tan
Louise Colville
James Wheeler

Rhianna Rawlins

Birmingham

Edward Rial
Oliver Ward
Katherine Farnell

Neil Bell

Score

2048
528
525
505
490

2035
562
510
498
465

2023
535
508
494
486

2021
522
506
505
488

2001
566
519
470
446

1966
505
489
486
486

Hits

239

240

240

240

240

239

Golds

54

64

52

45

64

45



19

20

21

22

23

24

Sheffield

Leeds

Bath

Laura White
David Cox

Peter Hollick
Mark Twibell

Julian MacCormac
Michaelo Martinicci
George Dimitriadis
Edward Rose

Paul Ylioja
Nicholas Fisher
Sally Goudge

Stuart Watson

Plymouth

Andreas Matthews
Stuart Webb

Frank Shaw

Sarah Binley

UW Swansea

Richard Andrews
Mark Baggott
Katharina Baier

Donna Toms

Robert Gordon

Christophe Auger

Score

1885
481
480
476
448

1876

502
463
458
453

1854
493
484
440
437

1849
484
481
474
410

1758
514
460
403
381

475
475

Hits

240

240

238

239

235

60

Golds

10

35

29

30

31

25



Individual (Shield)

Round Style  Gender
Portsmouth
Compound
Gent
Recurve
Gent
Record
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Name

Mike Clark

Stuart Horswell
Damien Loizeau
Marek Zenka

Ben Tucker

Liam Craddock
Paul Ylioja
Matthew Johnson
Mark Wheelhouse
Richard Osbourne
Steven Brewer
Neil Bell

Andreas Matthews
Stuart Webb

lan Rutter
Christophe Auger
William Lau

Frank Shaw

Joe Tricklebank
Matt Reid

Paul Chileboun
Alistair Wright
Meurig Freeman

Mark Dobson
Jochen Smolka

Richard Broderick
Stuart Watson
Tom Howat
Chris Eames
Alex Wan

Nick Auger
Aaron Du

Ralph Sleigh
Phil Morton
Richard Parker
Nessn Ramsamy
Daniel Smitham
Dougie Jones
James Palmer
Alexis Howells
Tom Sedgeman
Oli Pambos
Paul Hawkins
Dave Hodges
Michael Conner
Wayne Bratley
Martin Gray
John Lester
Andi Tucker
Rob Taylor
Daniel Rowan

Club

Loughborough

Edinburgh

Imperial College London
Heriot-Watt

Lancaster

Liverpool

Bath

Cambridge

Imperial College London
Bradford

Durham

Birmingham

Plymouth

Plymouth

Durham

Robert Gordon

Brunel West London
Plymouth

Imperial College London
Oxford

Warwick

Nottingham

Cambridge

Bradford
Cambridge

York

Bath

Cambridge

Imperial College London
Lancaster

Exeter

Cambridge

Imperial College London
Birmingham
Southampton

Lancaster

Cambridge
Loughborough

Imperial College London
York

Birmingham

Exeter

Birmingham

Exeter

Liverpool

Brunel West London
Southampton
Nottingham

Brunel West London
Birmingham
Nottingham

Score Hits Golds

526

556
514
509
508
498
493
492
489
488
486
486
484
481
478
475
475
474
472
465
460
459
459

457
443

442
437
437
431
431
420
429
428
423
421
408
407
407
403
401
393
392
390
378
377
371
366
362
362
361
361

60

60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
57
58
60
58
60
60
59
57
56
60
57
56
59
58
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Round

Style

Gender

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

Name

Daniel Richardson
Andrew Campbell
Edward Ashby
James Suckling
Peter Oxford

Jon Poole
Anthony Walthers
Anthony Badger
David Stocks
Robert Crick
George O'Hara
Rhys Rhodes
Klaus Schuermann
Aidan McGlinchey
Kevin Channon
Michael Chao

Jon Merriman
Edward Whale
Daniel Boulton
Phil King

Richard Cheshire
Peter Rudd
James Peters
Jason Hue

Alex Hogan

Ben Adams
Thomas Mcintosh
Chris Jones

Club

Lancaster
UW Swansea
Plymouth
Exeter
Lancaster
Exeter
Liverpool
Bradford
Sheffield
Leeds
Birmingham
Nottingham
York
Plymouth
Cambridge
Cambridge
Leeds

Keele

York

Warwic k
Exeter
Nottingham
Sheffield
Bradford
Lancaster
UW Swansea
Bradford
Wolverhampton

Score Hits Golds

359
352
352
351
351
350
348
343
343
342
337
335
334
332
328
327
308
296
287
287
284
281
270
239
236
176
143
129

58
57
56
57
56
59
60
57
53
54
59
58
58
56
56
55
56
52
56
55
55
48
51
46
43
43
31
35
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Round

Record

Style  Gender

Recurve

Lady
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Name

Jenny Jeppsson
Jo Lymboussis
Vassiliki Karzi
Anna Brietbart
Amy Simpson
Naomi Crouch
Emma Watson
Kirsten Hunter
Genni Thompson
Sarah Voce
Charlotte Pentecost
Deborah Seymor
Deb Davy
Katharina Baier
Nicola Harrison
Gillian Conquest
Sarah Hall
Yvonne Paulley
Wai Meng Au-Yeong
Eleanor Clark
Martina Fuechsl
Sarah Lloyd
Diana O'Carrol
Lesley Beech
Janice Chuen Chong
Ximeria Llanos
Kate Scicluna
Dalila Gillespie
Natalie Urry
Claire Perrin

Ann Xiaodan Ji
Mandi Osakonor
Alexandra Griffiths
Marion Hayter
Laura Scurlock
Judith Owens
Vicki Francis
Clare Monk
Athena Choi
Samantha Rubinson
Beckie Tichband
Donna Daykin
Anupma Wadhera
Angela Corrie

Club

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Southampton
Durham
Loughborough
Edinburgh
York
Edinburgh
Birmingham
York

University of London Union

Birmingham
UW Bangor
UW Swansea
Sheffield
Cambridge
Nottingham
Bath
Sheffield
Durham

UW Swansea
Warwick
Cambridge
Loughborough
Nottingham
UW Swansea
Bath
Cambridge
York
Heriot-Watt
Lancaster
Imperial College London
Cambridge
Birmingham
Bath

Bath

Keele

Imperial College London
Nottingham
Bradford
York
Plymouth
Nottingham
Warwick

544
525
496
494
484
481
471
467
457
441
430
428
403
403
400
383
382
374
373
367
365
362
360
356
352
350
345
331
330
328
314
307
304
298
256
256
227
227
217
217
205
189
179
130

60
60
55
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
59
60
56
59
58
58
58
58
59
58
60
54
58
58
56
58
57
56
51
58
56
55
52
53
44
48
48
44
42
46
39
37
26

Score Hits Golds
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Team (Shigld)

Score Hits Golds
l Edinburgh 1625 180 64 Record
Stuart Horswell 556
Jenny Jeppsson 544
Jo Lymboussis 525
2 Imperial College London 1475 180 31
Damien Loizeau 514
Mark Wheelhouse 489
Joe Tricklebank 472
3 Durham 1458 180 30
Anna Brietbart 494
Steven Brewer 486
lan Rutter 478
4 Plymouth 1439 179 25
Andreas Matthews 484
Stuart Webb 481
Frank Shaw 474
5 Cambridge 1394 180 20
Matthew Johnson 492
Meurig Freeman 459
Jochen Smolka 443
6 Birmingham 1371 178 21
Neil Bell 486
Genni Thompson 457
Deborah Seymor 428
7 York 1354 180 14
Emma Watson 471
Richard Broderick 442

Sarah Voce 441



10

11

12

13

14

Lancaster
Ben Tucker
Alex Wan
Nessn Ramsamy

Bath
Paul Ylioja
Stuart Watson

Yvonne Paulley

Bradford
Richard Osbourne
Mark Dobson
Anthony Badger

Southampton
Vassiliki Karzi
Richard Parker
Martin Gray

Loughborough
Amy Simpson
Dougie Jones
Lesley Beech

Liverpool
Liam Craddock
Michael Conner
Anthony Walthers

Brunel West London
William Lau
Wayne Bratley
Andi Tucker

Score

1347
508
431
408

1304
493
437
374

1288
488
457
343

1283
496
421
366

1247
484
407
356

1223
498
377
348

1208
475
371
362

Hits

179

178

177

175

175

177

172

Golds

20

22

14

37

16

16

11



15

16

17

18

19

20

Nottingham
Alistair Wright
Sarah Hall
John Lester

Exeter
Nick Auger
Oli Pambos

Dave Hodges

UW Swansea
Katharina Baier
Martina Fuechsl
Andrew Campbell

Sheffield
Nicola Harrison
Wai Meng Au-Yeong
David Stocks

Warwick
Paul Chileboun
Sarah Lloyd
Phil King

Oxford
Matt Reid

Score

1203
459
382
362

1190
420
392
378

1120
403
365
352

1116
400
373
343

1109
460
362
287

465
465

Hits

175

179

171

170

175

60

Golds

16

11

11

14

13



